The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MISSFITS ROBOTICS 2024-06-01 to 2024-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $8,705.66
2024-06-04 Donation from Jeffrey F Oda txn YRH9kKQE $100.00 $8,805.66
2024-06-04 Donation from Aman Khanna txn 66HZRWW $30.00 $8,835.66
2024-06-09 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/3 to 6/9 txn EyHegbR -$9.10 $8,826.56
2024-06-12 DRI*UPRINTING txn 2zHk6BK -$152.40 $8,674.16
2024-06-12 FEDEX OFFICE 83 txn d7HvxwZ -$38.29 $8,635.87
2024-06-12 FEDEX OFFICE 83 txn_evHZWmW -$38.29 $8,597.58
2024-06-14 FEDEX OFFICE 83 txn BZHoN79 -$38.29 $8,559.29
2024-06-24 Amazon txn 4dH7gwa -$31.47 $8,527.82
2024-06-26 SP SWERVE DRIVE SPEC txn GKHWKRb -$1,917.75 $6,610.07
2024-06-26 CTRELEC txn 1ZHBOOr -$849.93  $5,760.14
2024-06-26 SP WCPRODUCTS txn R2ZHM9Wr -$2,265.38 $3,494.76
2024-06-27 AndyMark txn wNHKLzL -$219.42 $3,275.34
2024-06-28 AndyMark txn 9KH4KO08 -$196.02 $3,079.32
2024-06-30 Lenovo United States txn wNHK(g]JJ -$981.54 $2,097.78

WITHDRAWN: $6,737.88. DEPOSITED: $130.00. $2,097.78

Missfits Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Missfits Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



